1
File Number 3185.2
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
HSP48410
Histogrammer/Accumulating Buffer
The Intersil HSP48410 is an 84 lead Histogrammer IC
intended for use in image and signal analysis. The on-board

• RGB Video Delay Line
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HSP48410JC-33 0 to 70 84 Ld PLCC N84.1.15
HSP48410JC-40 0 to 70 84 Ld PLCC N84.1.15
HSP48410GC-33 0 to 70 84 Ld PGA G84.A
HSP48410GC-40 0 to 70 84 Ld PGA G84.A
HISTOGRAM
ADDRESS
DIO
DIN0-23